HWPC Asset Register for 2020-2021

Asset

Bus Shelter

Allotments

Allotment Entrance Gate

Public Seats (x2)

Wall Mounted Notice Board (High Wych)
Post Mounted Notice Board (Allens Green)
Play Equipment

Safety Surfacing

King George V Playing Field (Nominal Value)
Litter Bins (x7)

Shop Litter Bin

King George V Memorial Gates

Goal Posts

Bollards Situated in King George V Playing Field
Picnic Tables

Pavilion

King George V Play Area Fencing & Gates
Allen's Green Telephone Box

Allen's Green Village Pump

PC for Clerk

Printer

Car Park CCTV Equipment

Total

Assets as at 31st March 2016 based on insurance
values provided by Zurich. Figures to remain constant

for the life of the asset.

Date of
Acquisition

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Various
Various
10/10/1938
Various
20/03/2019
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
31/10/2013
01/04/2016
23/01/2017
02/08/2017
Unknown
23/10/2018
24/01/2018
30/12/2019

Date of
Valuation

01/06/2014
Unknown
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
20/03/2019
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
01/06/2014
10/06/2020
23/01/2017
02/08/2017
16/05/2019
04/08/2020
24/01/2018
10/06/2020

Valuation Notes

5,724.62 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
1.00 Gifted
607.90 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
850.84 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
465.74 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
535.75 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
11,925.23 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
13,176.38 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
1.00 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
1,629.64 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
59.99 Cost
3,652.68 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
602.59 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
772.34 Sum insured as at 01/06/2014
1,283.00 Actual Cost
18,000.00 2020 Upgrade Costs
6,287.00 Cost
1.00 Adoption Fee
1.00 Nominal
100.00 From HWMH
99.99
500.00 Cost
66,277.69



