HWPC Asset Register for 2020-2021

	Date of	Date of		
Asset	Acquisition	Valuation	Valuation Notes	
Bus Shelter	Unknown	01/06/2014	5,724.62 Sum insured as a	1 01/06/2014
Allotments	Unknown	Unknown	1.00 Gifted	
Allotment Entrance Gate	Unknown	01/06/2014	607.90 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Public Seats (x2)	Unknown	01/06/2014	850.84 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Wall Mounted Notice Board (High Wych)	Unknown	01/06/2014	465.74 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Post Mounted Notice Board (Allens Green)	Unknown	01/06/2014	535.75 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Play Equipment	Various	01/06/2014	11,925.23 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Safety Surfacing	Various	01/06/2014	13,176.38 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
King George V Playing Field (Nominal Value)	10/10/1938	01/06/2014	1.00 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Litter Bins (x7)	Various	01/06/2014	1,629.64 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Shop Litter Bin	20/03/2019	20/03/2019	59.99 Cost	
King George V Memorial Gates	Unknown	01/06/2014	3,652.68 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Goal Posts	Unknown	01/06/2014	602.59 Sum insured as at	01/06/2014
Bollards Situated in King George V Playing Field	Unknown	01/06/2014	772.34 Sum insured as at	101/06/2014
Picnic Tables	31/10/2013	01/06/2014	1,283.00 Actual Cost	
Pavilion	01/04/2016	10/06/2020	18,000.00 2020 Upgrade Co	sts
King George V Play Area Fencing & Gates	23/01/2017	23/01/2017	6,287.00 Cost	
Allen's Green Telephone Box	02/08/2017	02/08/2017	1.00 Adoption Fee	
Allen's Green Village Pump	Unknown	16/05/2019	1.00 Nominal	
PC for Clerk	23/10/2018	04/08/2020	100.00 From HWMH	
Printer	24/01/2018	24/01/2018	99.99	
Car Park CCTV Equipment	30/12/2019	10/06/2020	500.00 Cost	
Total			66,277.69	

Assets as at 31st March 2016 based on insurance values provided by Zurich. Figures to remain constant for the life of the asset.